AnteAGE

Stem|GF & Cytokines

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Kisha Turner

Revive Aesthetics & Wellness
PLLC

1003 N Church St

Rockford IL 61103

United States

Tel. 8152185248

BILLING ADDRESS

Kisha Turner

Revive Aesthetics & Wellness
PLLC

1003 N Church St

Rockford IL 61103

United States

ITEMS PRICE
AnteAGE® Eye (15ml)
SKU: AAES15ML $50.00
"% AnteAGE MD System $140.00
~ SKU: AAMDSSKT '
i .
- AnteAGE MD Brightener (30ml) $65.00
- SKU: AAMDBR30ML '
/ AnteAGE Cleanser (120ml)
. SKU:AACL120ML $16.00
AnteAGE Regenzyme (60ml)
SKU: AARZ60ML $22.50
AnteAGE Moisturizer 50ml
SKU: AAMC50ML $60.00
AnteAGE MD Brightener 5ml Travel Size $11.00

SKU: FBAAMDBR5ML

Invoice for S74976
July 07, 2023

PAYMENT METHOD
Manual

SHIPPING METHOD

DIDNOTSHIP

QTY ITEM TOTAL
1 $50.00

4 $560.00

3 $195.00

3 $48.00

3 $67.50

3 $180.00

2 $22.00



ssssss

AnteAGE MD Hair Solution- 5 Vial Box
SKU: AAMDMHBX2ML

AnteAGE MD Home Hair System
SKU: AAMDHMHSKT

AnteAGE VRS Box (6 Pack)
SKU: AAVRBX

Overnight Brow Serum
SKU: OBSE3ML

AnteAGE MD Stem Cell Aftercare Kit
SKU: AAMDSCACKTS

AnteAGE MD Brightening Aftercare Kit
SKU: AAMDSCBRACKTS

AnteAGE Hyaluronic Acid Glide Backbar
(130ml)
SKU: AAHAGL130ML

AnteAGE Samples (10 Pack)
SKU: AASEAS1ML10PK

AnteAGE MD Hair Trifold Brochure
SKU: LTMDHTF

AnteAGE MD System Trifold Brochure
SKU: LTAAMDBR

Combo Brochure (10 Pack)
SKU: LTCBSKES10

$250.00

$90.00

$70.00

$35.00

$55.00

$65.00

$35.00

$20.00

$0.35

$0.35

$5.00

50

50

$750.00

$360.00

$210.00

$35.00

$220.00

$260.00

$35.00

$40.00

$17.50

$17.50

$10.00



AnteAGE Large Bag
SKU: LTAAMDBG

AnteAGE Small Bag
SKU: MCAAMDSMBG

AnteAGE MD Brightener Rack Card
SKU: LTAAMDBRRC

PP AnteAGE MD Brightening Solution Rack Card
#.  SKU:LTAAMDBRMNRC

- AnteAGE MD Home Hair System Rack Card
¥ SKU: LTAAMDHMHSRC

AnteAGE MD Microneedling Rack Card
SKU: LTAAMDMNRC

; i) ’
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AnteAGE VRS Rack Card
SKU: LTAAMDVRSRC

Overnight Brow Serum Rack Card
. SKU: LTOBSERC

31
)

Overnight Lash Rack Card
SKU: LTOBLSRC

||

Rack Card Holder
SKU: LTRCH

$3.50

$1.00

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.35

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.00

20

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Discount
Custom

Subtotal

$17.50

$20.00

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$8.75

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$0.00

-$666.25

$2,532.50



Shipping $0.00

TOTAL (USD) $2,532.50

If you have any questions, please send an email to customerservice@anteage.com




